Date: September 09, 2019

Corrigendum No. 1 to the Standard Allotment Agreement dated August 09, 2019

For Allotment of Coal Mines to Government Companies for the purpose of Production of iron & steel (coking coal) - 8" Tranche

The following amendment is applicable to the Allotment Document dated August 09, 2019 for the allotment of coal mines to Government Companies for
the purpose of Production of iron & steel (coking coal).

S. No

Reference to
Standard
Allotment
Agreement

As appearing in original document

To be read as

Clause 5.2.2,
5.3.1,5.3.2,
6.1.4,6.2.1(i),
6.3.1,11.1.1,
11.3,24.1,
24.2,24.3.1(q),
Schedule-E and
Schedule-G

“...notification under Section 11(1) of the CBA Act, 1957...”

“... order by Central Government under Section 11(1) of the
CBA Act, 1957...”




